
Metabolic Center Medical Providers   Contact Information Dietitian email address 
‘Specially for Children 
1301 Barbara Jordan Blvd. 
 Suite 200 
Austin, Texas, 78723 

James Gibson, MD,PhD 
 
Caroline Homer,RD,LD,CNSD 

 
Main: 512-628-1840 

Fax: 512-628-1841 
RD 512-628-1993 

 
chomer@sfcaustin.com 

Cook’s Children’s Metabolics 
Genetics Clinic 
1300 W. Lancaster Ste. 204 
Fort Worth, Texas 76102 

Alice Basinger, M.D. 
Melissa Alderice, genetics 
counselor 
Karen Caillet, MS, RD,LD 

682-885-2170 
 
 

682-885-2176 

 
Karen.Caillet@cookchildrens.org 

 

Driscoll Children’s Hospital 
Corpus Christi 
Diabetes & Endocrine Center 
3533 S. Alameda 
Corpus Christi, Texas, 78411 

  
No longer has an outpatient 

metabolic clinic.  Patients are 
referred to San Antonio 

 
 

361-694-6048 

 

Children’s Medical Center- 
Dallas 
Genetics/Metabolics Division 
1935 Medical District Dr. 
Dallas, Texas, 75235 

Lewis Waber, MD 
Christine Quinn, MS,CGC 
Gail Brookshire, CGC 
Katie Green, RD,LD 

        214-456-2357 
Fax: 214-456-6287 

 
214-456-2133 

 
 

Katherine.green@childrens.com 

Southwestern Medical Center 
  (Adults Only) 
5323 Harry Hines Blvd. 
Dallas, Texas 75390-8877 

Joseph Maher, MD 
Genetics Counselor: 
Stacy Utay  
Cindy Cunningham, MS,RD,LD 

 
214-648-5964 

 
214-648-6299 

 
 

Cindy.cunningham@utsouthwestern.edu 
 

University of Texas Medical 
Branch – Galveston 
301 University Blvd. 
Galveston, Texas, 77555-0319 
 

 
Reuben Matalon, MD 
Lillian Lockhart, MD 
 
Rochelle Mullins, RD 

 
 
 

409-772-2730 

 
 

romullin@utmb.edu 
 

 
Baylor University Houston 
Texas Children’s Hospital 
6621 Fannin St. CCC 1560 
Houston, Texas, 77030-2399 

William Craigen, MD,PhD 
Brendan Lee, MD,PhD 
Fernando Scaglia, MD 
V. Reid Sutton, MD 
Brett Graham, MD,PhD 
Marwan Shinawi, MD 
   
Jocelyn Mills, RD,CSP,LD 

 
 
 
 
 
 Main: 832-822-4280 
 
       832-822-1044 
Fax: 832-825-4294 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

jjmills@texaschildrens.org 
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Metabolic Center Medical Providers Contact Information Dietitian Email Address 
Christus Santa Rosa Hospital 
333 N Santa Rosa St. 
San Antonio, TX 78207 

Dr. Reuben Matalon (2x/mo - 
1st & 3rd Mon of the month) 
Saralyn Fischel, RD,LD 

 
210-704-2486 
Fax: 210-704-2772 

 
Saralyn.Fischel@christushealth.org 

 
University of Texas Health 
Science Center  - Houston 
Dept. of Pediatrics 
6431 Fannin St. 
Houston, Texas, 77030 

Hope Northrup, MD 
Michael Gambello, MD,PhD 
Barbara Dominguez, RN 
Heather Saavedra, MS, RD,LD 

 
 
713-500-7565 
713-500-7098 
Fax:713-500-5689 

 
 
 

Heather.Saavedra@uth.tmc.edu 
 

Texas Tech – Lubbock 
TTUHSC Dept of Pediatrics 
3601 4th St.  
Lubbock, TX 77930٭ 
  Not accepting new patients٭
as of 11/08 

 
Cecilia Carrasco-Moore, MS, 
RD, LD 

 
Office: 806-743-2244 
             Ext. 292 
Fax:  806-743-2314 

 
Cecilia.a.carrasco@ttuhsc.edu 

Border Children’s Health 
Center – El Paso 
2001 North Oregon 
El Paso, Texas 79902 

 
 
Edna Alvarado 

 
915-577-7891 
Pager   915-577-6088 
ext 1017 
 

 
Edna1alvarado@tenethealth.com 

 

State WIC Office 
Administrative Assistance 
Only 
4616 W. Howard Ln. Ste. 840 
Austin, Texas 78728 

Roxanne Robison 
Cathy Plyler 
Sandra Brown 
Krista Neal 

512-341-4400 x 2600  
512-341-4400 x 2233 
512-341-4400 x 2220 
512-341-4400 x 2309 
 
 

Roxanne.Robison@dshs.state.tx.us 
Cathy.Plyler@dshs.state.tx.us 
Sandra.Brown@dshs.state.us 
Krista.Neal@dshs.state.tx.us 
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